TC064
CLASSIC TERRY SLIPPERS

Notes:

Fabric:

Weight:
Sizes:

Carton:

Description:

100% Cotton
Terry Towelling
400gsm

407 - 0811

100

» Classic open toed slippers
- Soft terry towelling fabric
* Matches robes - TC021

* Mixed fabric sole

Care Instructions:

L))

Hand wash , Sponge clean only

Country of Origin: Commodity Code:

PAKISTAN

64029991

Garment Measurements:

Length - cms
Width - cms

To Fit:

Shoe size

4-7

27
115

8-11

295
13

8-11
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Pantone Guide:

2768C White

NAVY WHITE




